
区分

年度
新入院
患者数

延
患者数

1日平均
患者数

新患
患者数

延
患者数

１日平均
患者数

5,542 95,898 262.7 5,375 74,394 304.9
5,258 89,572 244.7 5,240 74,063 308.6
3,469 74,953 205.4 4,040 63,574 261.6
3,890 74,954 205.4 4,505 67,439 278.7
4,335 76,257 208.9 4,387 65,643 270.1R4年度

入院 外来

H30年度
R1年度
R2年度
R3年度

10,000

30,000

50,000

70,000

90,000

110,000

H30年度 R1年度 R2年度 R3年度 R4年度

延入院患者数

60,000

65,000

70,000

75,000

80,000

H30年度 R1年度 R2年度 R3年度 R4年度

延外来患者数


